ſ	FORM PTO 1595	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OTP E	M2d6·1·98 100740230	Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
JUN 0 1 1998	Name of conveving dartv(ies): RASIKLAL PUNJALAL SHAH VIPIN KEWAL RAMANI SUSAN TEETER WALLENSLAGER CHRISTOPHER JAMES DAILEY	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: General Electric Company     Internal Address:
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One River Road
	Other  Execution Date: Apr 10, 1998 Apr 10, 1998  Apr 29, 1998 Apr 24, 1998	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application 10, 1998 Apr 10, 1998 Apr 29, 1998 Apr  A. Patent Application No.(s)  09/058,755	
	Additional numbers attac	hed? Yes No
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	Name: General Electric Company	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00
	Internal Address: <u>CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59</u> Bldg. K-1, Salamone	Enclosed
	P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number:  07-0868
	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
	Name of Person Signing	Signature of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document  1. Signature 1.
∕06/05/1998 KH	RI THO 00000077 070868 09058755 ) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	
01 FC:581	40.00 CH  Do Not det  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of F  Box Assignments	Patents and Trademarks
	Washington, D.C. 2	20231

ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number RD-26,158
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable consideration	deration, of which I	acknowledge receipt, I (we)
RASIKLAL PUNJALAL SHAH	of LATHAM,	
VIPIN KEWAL RAMANI	of NISKAYU	
SUSAN TEETER WALLENSLAGER	of WAUKES	
CHRISTOPHER JAMES DAILEY		VILLE, SC
OTHER OF MES DIVIDES	of	
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporal interest in and to the improvements in:	tion, its successors	s and assigns the entire right, title and
SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR INTEGRATING A PLURALIT	Y OF DIAGNOST	IC RELATED INFORMATION
The state of the s	dis 17.45% paragraphic or 1.15% and 1.15%	
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United Stat	tes patent	
	·	
executed concurrently herewith, or		
U.S. Serial No.: 09/058,755 , filed 04/10/98		
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any	and all countries in	ncluding all divisions reissues
continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resul	ting from the filing	of said United States application, and
authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents,	to issue any pater	nts on said improvements or resulting
therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or a	assigns and agree	that on request and without further
consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communifacts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any	cate to said Compa	any or its representatives or nominees any
continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and ge	negal proceeding, nerally do everythi	ng possible to aid said Company, its
successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper p	patent protection fo	r said improvements in all countries.
		· ·
4/10/98	Yan	telet unicolal Silver
	BASIKI AI	relat injuded Silving
24.0	HAOINEAL	TONONERE OFFICE
State of NEW YORK) SS:		
County of SCHENECTADY		
County of		
This	, 19 <b>25</b> ,	before me personally came the
RASIKLAL PUNJALAL SHAH	to me ne	ersonally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to		
free will for the purposes therein set forth.		
VIVIAN D. BRANDON		
Notary Public in the State of New York	JULY.	WINCE
Seal Qualified in Albany County No. 4985535  My Commission Expires August 19, 1999	(N	lotary Public
My Commission Capacity, 1809		TTXLLAI

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number A RD-26,158
14/10/98	VIPIN KEWAL RAMANI
Date	VIPIN KEWAL RAMANI
NEW YORK	
State of NEW YORK SS:	
County of SCHENECTADY )	
This $\frac{1}{2}\sqrt{4}\sqrt{4}\sqrt{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}\sqrt{4}\sqrt{2}$	, 19, before me personally came
the above-namedVIPIN KEWAL RAMA	ANI to me personally known as the
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, w	tho acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein  ANN M. AGOSTI	n set forth.
Notary Public, State of New York Qualified In Saratoga County	Evo Z L
Quelified in Saratoga County No. 02AG6001585 Seal Commission Expires January 20, 2000	(Notary Public)
70 A 20	
<u>29 April 98</u> Date	Susan Tecter Willenslager
	SUSAN TEETER WALLENSLAGER
State of WISCONSIN ) SS:	
10 halia	
State of WISCONSIN ) SS: County of Wantestee ) This 29 th day of April	6.17
This day of	, 19 <u>98</u> , before me personally came
the above-namedSUSAN TEETER WALLEN	SLAGER to me personally known as the
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, w	ho acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
same of his/her own free will for the purposes thereir	r set form.
	11 11/8
Seal	(Notary Public)
	<u> </u>
24 Apr 98	To hundozeh finen Varle
✓ Date	CHRISTOPHER JAMES DAILEY
State of Aury (AROLLA) SS:	
County of Berusal (	
This 24+ day of NACL	, 19 <u>%</u> , before me personally came
the above-namedCHRISTOPHER JAMES	to the personally known as the
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, v	
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein	ા કહા ાગાલા.
	Son 18 (1011 -
	(Notary Public)